Pos

© 0o ~NO O, WN PR

ODADMRADAMRADINDEARANDNDNWOWWWWWWWWWWRRNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRERRPRELPRPR
OOV RWOWMNRPRPOOONONNMNOMNPRPROOONOOARWNRPLPOOO~NOUNWNERO

Official Result of the 2015 Abbey 10KM Road Race

Num Time

112 35:21
83 35:35
154 37:43
78 37:54
80 38:12
2 38:25
159 38:36
92 39:12
9 39:28
152 39:56
104 40:00
147 41:29
10 42:06
84 42:18
59 42:30
11 42:55
5 42:57
130 43:01
113 43:33
44 43:49
16 44:28
34 44:43
15 44:44
19 44:59
8 45:18
127 45:33
150 45:40
32 45:47
144 45:47
153 45:58
35 46:57
105 47:29
1 47:30
73 47:31
54 47:32
135 47:33
155 47:43
132 47:50
61 48:19
134 48:34
156 48:36
13 48:37
7 48:38
140 48:44
126 49:01
103 49:17
23 49:21
70 49:25
145 50:05
40 50:19

Name

Damien Larkin
Eddie Newman
Patrick Hanrahan
Colm Pierce
Larry Kelly
Danny Carr
Kieran McClearn
Seamus Nee
Colin Fitzpatrick
Paul McDonagh
Sinead Brody
Tim Killeen
Brendan Forde
Ronan Hoban
Joseph Clancy
Oliver Galvin
Stephen Donnellan
Thomas Porter
Donal Keane
Conor O'Reilly
Neil Keary
Deirdre Quinn
Niall Hynes

lan Kennedy
Joseph Farragher
Brian Murphy
David Quinn
Brendan Murray
Andrew Talbot
Orla Kilraine
Hilda Robinson
Mark Herlihy
Mairead Blake
John Hayes
Martin McDonagh
Katie Gorman
Anne Moran
Donmhnall Treacy
Conor Slattery
Josephine Browne
Reena Deely
Stephen Hanrahan
Sahrann Duane
Liam Brennan
Noel Kennedy
Bernie Kelly
Fiona Lyons
Mary Kelly

Karen Hodgins
Paul Walker

Club

Craughwell AC
Mullingar Harriers
Ballinasloe

GCH
GCH

Maree AC
GCH

Loughrea AC

Craughwell AC

Athenry AC

Loughrea AC
CRH

Loughrea AC
Athenry AC
Craughwell AC

Craughwell AC

Loughrea AC

GCH

Cat
MS
MS
MS
MS
M40
M50
MS
M40
MS
M50
FS
MS
MS
MS
M40
MS
MS
M50
M40
MS
MS
FS
MS
MS
M50
M40
M40
M40
M60
FS
FS
MS
FS
M40
M40
F40
F50
MS
MJ
F50
F40
MS
FS
MS
M40
F50
F40
FS
F40
MS



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

106 50:22
142 50:36
58 50:37
138 50:47
118 50:49
21 51:06
41 51:30
89 51:34
63 51:42
24 51:44
120 51:56
148 52:16
25 52:24
157 52:38
136 52:39
4 52:41
101 52:50
125 52:55
122 53:14
30 53:17
91 53:18
119 53:30
121 53:38
52 53:41
28 53:48
123 53:58
109 53:59
128 54:18
139 54:39
434 54:42
71 55:03
95 55:15
94 55:17
64 55:20
137 55:26
75 55:33
38 55:37
114 55:58
55 55:59
45 56:09
108 56:17
3 56:49
48 56:51
68 56:51
14 57:04
110 57:28
31 58:00
160 58:03
117 58:10
143 58:12
69 58:13
26 58:15

Sharon Donlon
Joan Whelan
Sabrina O'Reagan
Brendan Canning
Lorraine Conroy
Linda Kilkelly
Rachel Wallace
Sean Lester
Valerie Burke
David McKitterick
Sandra McDonnell
Honor Geraghty
Sorcha Molloy
Shane Connors
Martin Hickey
James Conway
Kataryna Lenandonska
Joan Finnerty
Gerry Hurley
Sean Murphy
Paddy Mitchell
Mark Treacy
David Little

Ray Roche
Deirdre Moroney
Sheila Hurley

Liz Broderick
Lyndsay Murphy
Dan Canning
Maura Cooney
Frank Conroy
Bernie Mulkerrins
Fiona Diviney
Colette Shiel
Eilish Hickey
Kevin O'Brien
Alan Slattery
Michael McGreal
Deirdre Fenton
Patricia Rourke
Clare Dillon

Betty Coleman
Bernie Dervan
Mary Farrell
Claire Hodgins
Miriam Rabitte Connor
John Murphy
Shane Whyte
Deirdre Moloney
Helen La Branche
Shane Dervan
Maria Molloy

Loughrea AC

FS
FS

MS
FS
FS
FS
M40
FS
MS
FS
F40
FS
MS
M40
MJ
FS
F40
M40
MS
M40
MS
M50
MS
FS
F40
F50
F40
MS
FS
M50
F50
F40
FS
FJ
M40
M40
MS
FS
FS
F40
F40
F50
M40
F40
F40
MS
MJ
FS
F40
M40
FS



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

86

58:15

87

58:15

99

58:26

96

58:27

141

58:28

111

58:28

98

58:32

133

58:36

74

58:52

93

58:59

158

59:05

131

59:25

107

59:27

1:00:01

100

1:00:02

62

1:00:30

102

1:00:31

124

1:00:31

129

1:00:37

82

1:00:38

90

1:00:56

60

1:00:58

76

1:01:01

29

1:01:10

18

1:01:11

146

1:01:45

116

1:03:23

88

1:03:24

67

1:03:26

12

1:03:30

51

1:03:48

66

1:03:57

65

1:03:58

57

1:04:10

77

1:04:20

85

1:04:56

17

1:06:50

27

1:06:50

72

1:07:20

149

1:07:21

79

1:07:28

97

1:07:28

33

1:07:47

56

1:08:29

151

1:09:52

336

1:04:38

418

1:05:10

316

1:05:31

360

1:06:00

366

1:06:01

306

1:08:17

David Kennedy

Michelle Roche

Caroline Leahy

Inga Venckute

Edel Kelly Cannon

Caroline Murray

Bernie O'Neill

Sinead Madden

Aidan O'Brien

Rachel Macarthy

Teresa Roche

Anne Marie Whelan

Gerry Blake

Cathriona Donoghue

Teresa Henningan

Mark Slattery

Liz Dooley

Keith Dervan

Amy Moran

Angela Roche

Fiona Murphy

Martina Cunningham

Marcella Murray

Laverne Mullen

Damien Kelly

Michelle Naughton

Jackie Blake

Sarah Molloy

Oisin Forde

Daniel Gilsenan

Grace Lyons

John Pierce

Helen Pierce

Edel Fogarty

Carmel Rourke

Clare Molloy

Aine Kelly

Claire Mooney

Elaine Conroy

Melissa Hogan

Pat Quirke

Teresa Dillon

Ann O'Toole

Anne Robinson

Cait Quinn Loughrea AC
Walkers

Liam Hynes

Edel Daniels

Cian Quinn

Helen Glynn

Cloe Farragher

Karen Power

Loughrea AC

Loughrea AC

MS
FS
F40
FS
FS
F40
F40
FS
MS
FS
FS
FS
M50
F50
F40
MJ
F40
MJ
FS
FS
F40
F40
F40
FS
MS
FS
FS
FS
M40
MS
FS
MS
FS
F40
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
M50
F40
F50
F50
F40

Essssxs



42

1:08:46

311

1:08:47

419

1:08:52

325

1:09:39

330

1:09:43

53

1:11:17

81

1:11:17

37

1:13:04

357

1:13:28

363

1:13:30

365

1:13:34

394

1:13:55

309

1:14:03

50

1:14:03

395

1:14:15

410

1:14:29

417

1:16:22

408

1:16:22

349

1:17:09

404

1:18:39

423

1:19:10

424

1:19:10

43

1:19:39

371

1:19:40

372

1:19:42

387

1:20:04

389

1:20:08

390

1:20:12

301

1:20:16

422

1:20:23

421

1:20:43

354

1:20:51

310

1:21:28

362

1:21:29

328

1:22:00

370

1:22:18

308

1:22:33

397

1:22:51

346

1:23:26

409

1:24:31

353

1:24:55

355

1:25:18

319

1:25:19

414

1:26:54

361

1:27:11

356

1:27:13

432

1:27:18

405

1:27:29

333

1:27:35

339

1:28:41

380

1:28:42

302

1:29:19

Justin O'Byrne
Pauline McHugo
Cian Daniels

Eoin Fahy

Pat Fahy

Michelle Reynolds
Fionn Duggan
Ciara Roche
Conor Craughwell
Dylan Hughes
Noel Craughwell
Anna O'Brien
Breege Tully
Carmel Hickey
Ellen O'Brien
Mary Smith
Neasa Cunningham
Clodagh Lynch
Ciara Burke
Assumpta Dolan
Joan McGreal
Esther Larkin
Gerardine O'Byrne
Eileen Keane
Anne Neville

Paul Blake

Joe McDonagh
Ali McDonagh
Maggie Conway
Sinead Molloy
Lorraine Daly
Marian Dolan
John McHugo
Eileen O'Reilly
Eugene Connaire
Bronagh McEvilly
Bernie Wallace
Brian Murphy

Ann Hodgins
Kenneth Flanagan
Claire Conroy
Kyle McCole Madden
Sandra Shaughnessy
Rita Hodgins
Allanah O'Reilly
Brendan O'Reilly
Joe Glynn
Elizabeth Lawson
Sandra Donohue
Mary Hynes
Nonie Neville
Aisling Donnelly
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345

1:29:34

364

1:30:22

337

1:30:23

379

1:30:24

327

1:30:58

314

1:31:00

368

1:31:25

444

1:32:01

329

1:33:26

436

1:33:40

388

1:34:13

332

1:34:14

307

1:35:46

322

1:36:32

320

1:36:33

350

1:36:34

413

1:37:04

448

1:37:06

406

1:37:08

367

1:37:14

396

1:37:15

315

1:37:15

334

1:37:44

324

1:37:45

326

1:37:45

383

1:37:46

385

1:38:26

435

1:39:08

384

1:39:41

369

1:39:42

342

1:39:43

359

1:41:00

343

1:41:00

445

1:41:01

431

1:42:38

430

1:43:24

381

1:43:25

303

1:43:37

312

1:44:31

335

1:45:13

358

1:45:14

386

1:45:35

338

1:45:36

313

1:48:46

Chris Finnerty
Anne Hughes
Mary Donohue
Mary Hodgins
Roselene Robinson
Brian Quinn
Rachel Hedderman
Cormac Forde
Ronan Donohue
Celia Dolan
Xavier Lyons
Grainne Donohue
Suzanne Rushe
Yvonne Fahy

Adi Shaughnessy
Caoimhe Burke
Margaret Burke
Micheal Power
John Coughlan
Michael Hedderman
Padraic O'Brien
Carrie Egan

Aoife Robinson
Ornait Coen
Sarah Coen

Eoin Sheil

Mike Sheil

Doris Reynolds
Ciara Sheil

Olivia Hedderman
Simon O'Meara
Carmel Glynn

Ellie O'Meara
Christina Gantley
Brian Cunningham
Genevive Cunningham
Geraldine Sheil
Teresa Donnelly
Sarah Larkin
Niamh Robinson
Sarah Glynn

Chris Forde
Bernie Broderick
Anne Marie Larkin
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Prizes for the 2015 Abbey 10KM Road Race

Type
Men Senior

1st
2nd
3rd

Women Senior
1st
2nd
3rd

Men Over 40
1st

Men Over 50
1st

Men Over 60
1st

Men Junior
1st

Men Local
1st

Women Over 40
1st

Women Over 50
1st

Women Junior
1st

Num Time
112 | 35:21
83 | 35:35
154 | 37:43
104_| 40:00
34| 44:43
153 | 45:58
38:12
38:25
45:47
48:19
37:54
47:33
155 | 47:43
137 | 55:26

Name

Damien Larkin
Eddie Newman
Patrick Hanrahan

Sinead Brody
Deirdre Quinn
Orla Kilraine

Larry Kelly

Danny Carr

Andrew Talbot

Conor Slattery

Colm Pierce

Katie Gorman

Anne Moran

Eilish Hickey

Club

Craughwell AC
Mullingar Harriers
Ballinasloe

GCH
Athenry AC
Loughrea AC

GCH

GCH

CRH

Craughwell AC

Craughwell AC



